Van Tighem Mountain Meadows

REVISED: September 14, 2023

EFFECTIVE: September 15, 2023 SOUTHLAND

safely

horne

Father Leonard Van Tighem (403)-381-0953

25 Stoney Crescent W, Lethbridge, AB. T1K 6V5

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Van Tighem Mountain Meadows

REVISED: September 14, 2023

EFFECTIVE: September 15%, 2023 SOUTHLAND
safely

ome

Monday to Friday AM

#1 - 8:30 AM - Deer Run Place Westbound
#2 - 8:34 AM - Falcon Ridge Way - Power Boxes
#3 - 8:37 AM - Mountain Meadows Road - Gate Entrance

#4 - 8:45 AM - Father Lenoard Van Tighem

Father Leonard Van Tighem (403)-381-0953
25 Stoney Crescent W, Lethbridge, AB. T1K 6V5

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Van Tighem Mountain Meadows

REVISED: September 14, 2023

EFFECTIVE: September 15, 2023 SOUTHLAND

safely

horne

L —

PM Route

PM Route combined with CFM Coalhurst due to FLVT bell times

Father Leonard Van Tighem (403)-381-0953
25 Stoney Crescent W, Lethbridge, AB. T1K 6V5

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Van Tighem Mountain Meadows

REVISED: September 14, 2023
EFFECTIVE: September 15%, 2023

Monday - Thursday

#1 - 2:55 PM - Ecole St. Marys
#2 - 3:05 PM - St. Francis Junior High

#3 - 3:16 PM - Catholic Central High School East Campus

#4 - 3:28 PM - 2 St Coalhurst - SB at 30 speed sign

#5 - 3:32 PM - 7th St SB at lamp post before 52 Ave Close
#6 - 3:35 PM - 6 Street South Northbound - Lamp Post

#7 - 3:36 PM - 6 St NB just before crosswalk at 50 Ave
#8 - 3:38 PM - Aspen Road Southbound - Alley

#9 - 3:39 PM - Aspen Road Southbound - Alley

#10 - 3:42 PM - Sundance Drive Southbound - Mailboxes
#11 - 3:45 PM - Lake Drive Northbound - Alley

#12 - 3:50 PM - Father Lenoard Van Tighem

#13 - 4:08 PM - Deer Run Place Westbound
#14 - 4:12 PM - Falcon Ridge Way - Power Boxes

#15 - 4:14 PM - Mountain Meadows Road - Gate Entrance
#16 - 4:24 PM - Edgemoor Pt, Lethbridge County

Father Leonard Van Tighem (403)-381-0953

25 Stoney Crescent W, Lethbridge, AB. T1K 6V5

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

SOUTHLAND
safely

ome



Van Tighem Mountain Meadows

REVISED: September 14, 2023

EFFECTIVE: September 15%, 2023 SOUTHLAND

safely

ome

Early Out Friday

#1 - 11:30 AM - Father Lenoard Van Tighem

#2 - 11:40 AM - Deer Run Place Westbound

#3 - 11:43 AM - Falcon Ridge Way - Power Boxes

#4 - 11:46 AM - Mountain Meadows Road - Gate Entrance

Father Leonard Van Tighem (403)-381-0953
25 Stoney Crescent W, Lethbridge, AB. T1K 6V5

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




